Route 1: Norwich / New London - Highway 32

Effective 6/1/20

Depart Norwich 'West Main St

Transportation
Center

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Norwich
Transportation
Center

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:04 AM
7:04 AM
8:04 AM
9:04 AM
10:04 AM
11:04 AM
12:04 PM
1:04 PM
2:04 PM
3:04 PM
4:04 PM
5:04 PM
6:04 PM

West Main St

6:04 AM
7:04 AM
8:04 AM
10:04 AM
12:04 PM
2:04 PM
4:04 PM
6:04 PM

Three Rivers
Community
College
(Southbound)

6:10 AM
7:10 AM
8:10 AM
9:10 AM
10:10 AM
11:10 AM
12:10 PM
1:10 PM
2:10 PM
3:10 PM
4:10 PM
5:10 PM
6:10 PM

Three Rivers
Community
College
(Southbound)

6:10 AM
7:10 AM
8:10 AM
10:10 AM
12:10 PM
2:10 PM
4:10 PM
6:10 PM

Mohegan Sun

6:20 AM
7:20 AM
8:20 AM
9:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
1:20 PM
2:20 PM
3:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:20 PM
6:20 PM

Mohegan Sun

6:20 AM
7:20 AM
8:20 AM
10:20 AM
12:20 PM
2:20 PM
4:20 PM
6:20 PM

Southbound
Montville St. Bernard's
Commons School
6:25 AM
7:25 AM
8:25 AM
9:25 AM
10:25 AM
11:25 AM
12:25 PM
1:25 PM
2:25 PM 2:30 PM
3:25 PM
4:25 PM
5:25 PM
6:25 PM
Southbound
Montville Rt 32/Montville
Commons Town Hall
6:25 AM 6:35 AM
7:25 AM 7:35 AM
8:25 AM 8:25 AM
10:25 AM 10:35 AM
12:25 PM 12:35 PM
2:25 PM 2:35 PM
4:25 PM 4:35 PM
6:25 PM 6:35 PM

Weekdays

Rt 32/Montville |Williams St/Conn |State Pier/Crystal |Arrive New

Town Hall College Ave London Union
Station
6:35 AM 6:45 AM 6:50 AM 6:55 AM
7:35 AM 7:45 AM 7:50 AM 7:55 AM
8:35 AM 8:45 AM 8:50 AM 8:55 AM
9:35 AM 9:45 AM 9:50 AM 9:55 AM
10:35 AM 10:45 AM 10:50 AM 10:55 AM
11:35 AM 11:45 AM 11:50 AM 11:55 AM
12:35 PM 12:45 PM 12:50 PM 12:55 PM
1:35 PM 1:45 PM 1:50 PM 1:55 PM
2:35 PM 2:45 PM 2:50 PM 2:55 PM
3:35PM 3:45 PM 3:50 PM 3:55 PM
4:35 PM 4:45 PM 4:50 PM 4:55 PM
5:35 PM 5:45 PM 5:50 PM 5:55 PM
6:35 PM 6:45 PM 6:50 PM 6:55 PM
Saturday
Williams St/Conn |State Pier/Crystal |ArriveNew Depart New

College

6:45 AM
7:45 AM
8:45 AM
10:45 AM
12:45 PM
2:45 PM
4:56 PM
6:45 PM

Ave

6:50 AM
7:50 AM
8:50 AM
10:50 AM
12:50 PM
3:50 PM
4:50 PM
6:50 PM

London Union
Station

6:55 AM
7:55 AM
8:55 AM
10:55 AM
12:55 PM
2:55 PM
4:55 PM
6:55 PM

London Union
Station

7:00 AM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Depart New
London Union
Station

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 AM

Williams St/Conn Rt 32/Montville

College

7:05 AM

9:05 AM
11:05 AM
1:05 PM
3:05 PM
5:05 PM
7:05 PM

Williams St/Conn Rt 32/Montville

College

6:05 AM
7:05 AM
8:05 AM
9:05 AM
10:05 AM
11:05 AM
12:05 PM
1:05 PM
2:05 PM
3:05 PM
4:05 PM
5:05 PM
6:05 PM
7:05 PM

Town Hall

7:20 AM

9:20 AM
11:20 AM
1:20 PM
3:20 PM
5:20 PM
7:20 PM

Town Hall

6:20 AM
7:20 AM
8:20 AM
9:20 AM
10:20 AM
11:20 AM
12:20 PM
1:20 PM
2:20 PM
3:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:20 PM

Montville
Commons

7:30 AM

9:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Northbound

St. Bernard's
School

7:25 AM

Montville
Commons

6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Northbound

Mohegan Sun

7:40 AM

9:40 AM
11:40 AM
1:40 PM
3:40 PM
5:40 PM
7:40 PM

Three Rivers
Community
College

(Northbound)

7:45 AM

9:45 AM
11:45 AM

1:45 PM
3:45 PM
5:45 PM
7:45 PM

Mohegan Sun

6:40 AM
7:40 AM
8:40 AM
9:40 AM
10:40 AM
11:40 AM
12:40 PM
1:40 PM
2:40 PM
3:40 PM
4:40 PM
5:40 PM
6:40 PM
7:40 PM

Arrive Norwich
Transportation
Center

7:55 AM

9:55 AM
11:55 AM
1:55 PM
3:55 PM
5:55 PM
7:55 PM

Three Rivers
Community
College
(Northbound)

6:45 AM
7:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:45 PM

Arrive Norwich
Transportation
Center

6:55 AM
7:55 AM
8:55 AM
9:55 AM
10:55 AM
11:55 AM
12:55 PM
1:55 PM
2:55 PM
3:55 PM
4:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:55 PM
7:55 PM



Route 1: Norwich / New London - Highway 32

Effective 6/1/20

Norwich

Transportation

Center

6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

West Main St

6:04 AM
7:04 AM
8:04 AM
10:04 AM
12:04 PM
2:04 PM
4:04 PM
6:04 PM

Three Rivers
Community
College
(Southbound)

6:10 AM
7:10 AM
8:10 AM
10:10 AM
12:10 PM
2:10 PM
4:10 PM
6:10 PM

Mohegan Sun

6:20 AM
7:20 AM
8:20 AM
10:20 AM
12:20 PM
2:20 PM
4:20 PM
6:20 PM

Southbound

Montville Rt 32/Montville

Commons Town Hall
6:25 AM 6:35 AM
7:25 AM 7:35 AM
8:25 AM 8:25 AM
10:25 AM 10:35 AM
12:25 PM 12:35 PM
2:25 PM 2:35 PM
4:25 PM 4:35 PM
6:25 PM 6:35 PM

Saturday

Williams St/Conn |State Pier/Crystal |ArriveNew

College

6:45 AM
7:45 AM
8:45 AM
10:45 AM
12:45 PM
2:45 PM
4:56 PM
6:45 PM

Ave

6:50 AM
7:50 AM
8:50 AM
10:50 AM
12:50 PM
3:50 PM
4:50 PM
6:50 PM

London Union
Station

6:55 AM
7:55 AM
8:55 AM
10:55 AM
12:55 PM
2:55 PM
4:55 PM
6:55 PM

Depart New
London Union
Station

7:00 AM

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Williams St/Conn Rt 32/Montville

College

7:05 AM

9:05 AM
11:05 AM
1:05 PM
3:05 PM
5:05 PM
7:05 PM

Town Hall

7:20 AM

9:20 AM
11:20 AM

1:20 PM
3:20 PM
5:20 PM
7:20 PM

Montville
Commons

7:30 AM

9:30 AM
11:30 AM

1:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

Northbound
Mohegan Sun Three Rivers
Community
College
(Northbound)
7:40 AM 7:45 AM
9:40 AM 9:45 AM
11:40 AM 11:45 AM
1:40 PM 1:45 PM
3:40 PM 3:45 PM
5:40 PM 5:45 PM
7:40 PM 7:45 PM

Arrive Norwich
Transportation
Center

7:55 AM

9:55 AM
11:55 AM
1:55 PM
3:55 PM
5:55 PM
7:55 PM



